

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1064 OF 2016
IN
FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 8597 OF 2015

Office Notice Office Memoranda of Coram Appearances, Court's Orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's Orders
<p>Adv. Rushikesh Gherade i/b. Adv. H. V. Bhabbhade present for the Applicant.</p> <p><u>CORAM :- H. M. BHOSALE</u></p> <p><u>REGISTRAR (JUDL.-II)</u></p> <p>Dated :- 1st DECEMBER 2022</p> <p>Returnable date is extended by 06 weeks.</p> <p>Sd/- Registrar (Judl.- II)</p> <p>apj – R(J-II) – 01.12.2022</p>	